NEWBURYPORT/ROCKPORT LINE

Monday to Friday

Inbound to Boston

ZONE  STATION

Bikes Allowed
Rockport &
Gloucester &

Manchester &

Montserrat &
Newburyport &
Rowley &
Ipswich &

Beverly &
Salem &
Swampscott &
Lynn &

River Works
Chelsea

North Station &
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Monday to Friday

TRAIN #

West Gloucester &

Beverly Farms &
Prides Crossing

Hamilton/Wenham &
North Beverly &

Outbound from Boston

ZONE  STATION T
Bikes Allowed
North Station &
Chelsea

River Works
Lynn &
Swampscott &
Salem &
Beverly &

North Beverly &

1A
1A

Ipswich &
Rowley &
Newburyport &
Montserrat &
Prides Crossing
Beverly Farms &
Manchester &

Gloucester &
Rockport &

ONNOUUDRONOUIUDRWWNN

RAIN #

Hamilton/Wenham &

West Gloucester &

Saturday & Sunday

Inbound to Boston

SATURDAY TRAIN #

ZONE  STATION
Bikes Allowed
Rockport &

Gloucester &

Manchester &

Montserrat &
Newburyport &
Rowley &
Ipswich &

North Beverly &
Beverly &
Salem &
Swampscott &
Lynn &

Chelsea

North Station &
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> >

SUNDAY TRAIN #

West Gloucester &

Beverly Farms &

Hamilton/Wenham &

152

5:50
5:57
6:03
6:09
6:13
6:18
6:22
6:29
6:32
f6:35
6:44
6:56

102 154
6:00 -
6:07
6:14
6:20 | -
6:26 -
f6:29
633 -
6:30
6:37
6:42
- 6:49
— 6:53
6:38  6:58
6:43 = 7.03
6:49 710
6:53 | 713
f6:56  f7:16
7:04 724
718 | 7:38

104

6:44
6:52
6:58
7:04
7:10
713
717

7:23
7:28

7:55

156

7:00
7:07
713
7:20
7:24
7:30
7:35
74
7:45
7:54
8:10

8:01
8:07
813
817
8:28
8:42

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

101
&b
7:40
7:51
f7:59
8:03
f8:06
8:12
8:16

8:20
8:25
8:31
f8:37
8:44
8:53

100
2100
&b
7:00
7:08
713
7:20
f7:26
f7:31

7:36
7:40
7:47
7:50
f7:59
8:11

155

8:10
f8:20
f8:27
f8:31
f8:33

8:41

8:45
f8:50
f8:54

9:02

9:07

9:16

8:52
8:58
9:05
o
f9:15
9:20
9:24
9:30
9:34
f9:44
9:56

AM

103
&b
8:35
f8:48
8:59
9:02
9:08
9:12

f9:16

£9:21

f9:28

9:34
9:40
9:49

102
2102
2]
10:00
10:08
£10:13
10:20
£10:26
£10:31

10:36
10:40
10:47
10:50

£10:59 f11:44

1m:n

157
&b
9:40
f9:51
10:00
10:04
10:1
10:15

£10:20
£10:24

10:30
10:37
10:44

152
2152
&b

10:52
10:58
11:.05
1:m
f11:15
1:20
1:24
1:30
1:34

11:56

105
&b
10:20
1031
10:42
10:45
10:51
10:55
10:59
f11:04
1M
f11:17
1:23
1:31

12:36
12:40
12:47
12:50
f12:59
m

159
&b
1:20
n:31
1:4
11:44
1:51
1:55
f11:59
f12:02
12:10
12:17
12:24

12:58
1.05
m
f1:15
1:20
124
1:30
1:34
f1.44
1:56

Service Recovery Schedule
effective Monday 02/16/2015

162 10 164 12 166 14 168 16 170 172 120 174 176 122
&b o) &b &b for} o} &b oy e} for} o} &b oy &b
- 1005 -- |12:00 -~ 200 - @ 355 - - | 745 | —- - 10:45
10:13 12:08 - 2:08 - 4:02 - 7:53 - £10:52
10:19 f12:14 f2:14 f4:08 f7:58 f10:58
-~ 11025 | - |12:220| - | 2220 | - 414 - | 805 | -— - [ f11:04
—— 1031 - |1226 - @ 226 - fa421 - | f8M | — 1M
— f10:36 - |[f12:31 - — |f4:26 - — | 816 - - {1115
930 - | 1106 1.06 2:45 4:35 5:45 9:00 | 10:35 | —
9:37 113 113 2:52 4:42 f5:52 f9:06 -
9:42 118 118 2:58 4:48 5157/ - 9:12

- 949 - 125 | - | 125 - 304 - 455 - 6:12 — |99 | -

- f9:53| -— [f11:29| - f1:29 - f3:08 - | 459  --— f6:16 - |f9:23 -
9:46 958 10:41 11:35 | 12:36 134 2:36 313 430 504 601 6:21 8:21 9:28 10:56 11:21
9:51  10:02  10:45 11:40 | 12:41 138 2:40 317 @ 435 508 605 630 825 9:32 11:00 1M:25
9:57 10:09 10:52 1147 | 12:47 145 2:47 £3:24 44 514 f6:12 £8:31 f9:38 - f11:32

10:00 | 1012 | 10:55 | 11:50 | 12:50 = 1:48 @ 2:50 | 3:27 f4:45 518 f6:15 £8:34 f9:41 f11:35
- - - - - - f2:54 3:30 f4:48 f5:21 f6:18 - f9:44 f11:37
£10:10 f10:21 f11:05 f11:59| f1:00 f1:57 f3:02 f3:37 f4:56 528 f6:27 f6:49 844 f9:51 - {1144
10:22 1 10:33 1117 1211 | 112 0 2:09 3114 349 510 541 639 | 7:02 856 10:03 1127 156
PM AM
107 161 109 163 m 165 15 169 17 17 173 19 175 121 177 123
&b &b &b &b &b &b &b &b &b &b
12220 120  2:20 320 420 530 540 615 645 | 740 830 9:20 10:40 11:45 | 12110
1231 131 f2:31 £3:31 4:31 == 551 6:26 6:56 — f841 931 f10:51 f11:56 |f12:21
- f2:39 f3:39 f4:39 - f5:59 f6:34 f7:04| —- - f10:59 -
1241 | 141 2:43 343 4:43 — 6:03  6:38  7:.08 | 800 851 941 11:03  12:06 | 12:30
12:44 1144 2:46 346 446 - 606 641 71 | 803 854 944 1106 12:09 | 12:33
12:51 | 151 | 2:53 | 3:53 453  6:00 613 6149 718 | 810 @ 9:01 | 951 1113 12:16 | 12:40
12:55 155 @ 2:57 357 457 605 618 6:54  7:23 | 814 9:05 9555 1117  12:20 | 12:44
- f2:00| - |f4:02 5:02 | — | 6223 | — |f7:28] 819 - |f10:00 -— [f12:25
- f2:03 - 4:06 - 5:06 - 6:27 - 7:31 | 8:23 - 10:04 - f12:29| ---
2:10 412 5:14 - | 634 738 | 829 | — |10:10 | - |12:35
2:17 4:19 5:19 - | 6:39 7:45 | 8:36 10:17 f12:42
—— | 224 - 426 - 526 - 648 - | 752 | 843 - 1024 - 1249 | -
1259 f3:01 4:42 6:09 6:58 - f9:08 - @ 121 - |f12:48
- f3:05 - 6:14 7:02 - - - -
f1:04 f 3:07 4:47 6:17 7:05 9:14 f11:26 f12:53
m 314 4:53 6:24 7n 9:20 1:33 12:59
f1:17 f3:20 4:59 6:30 717 --—-  £9:26 f11:39 f1:04
1:23 3:26 5:05 6:36 7:23 — | 9:32 11:45 110
131 - 3:35 — 5:14 — 6:45 o 7:32 - — 9:41 - M54 119
Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.
Saturday & Sunday
Pm Aw
106 156 1108 158 1110 160 1112 SATURDAY TRAN #1101 151 1103 1153 1105 155
2106 2156 2108 2158 2110 2160 2112 ZONE  STATION sunoavTRaN# 2101 2151 2103 2153 | 2105 2155
&b <) &b &b <) &b & Bikes Allowed &b <) &b &b <) &
2:00 - 5:10 - 7:30 - 10:00 1A North Station & 830 9:30 10:20 M:30 | 12:20 1:30
2:08 - 5:18 - 7:38 - 10:08 1A Chelsea 841 £9:41 £10:31 f11:41| f12:31  f1:41
f2:13 - f5:23 - f7:43 - £10:13 2 Lynné& 8:51 951 10:41 11:51 12:41 1:51
2:20 - 5:30 - 7:50 - 10:20 3 Swampscott & 8:54 954 10:44 11:54 | 12:44 154
f2:26 - f 5:36 - f7:56 - f10:26 3 Salemé& 9:01 10:01 10:51 12:01 | 12:51 2:01
f2:31 - f5:41 = f 8:01 - £10:30 4 Beverly & 9:04 10:05 10:55 12:05| 12:55 2:05

- 2:52 - 5:52 - 9:00 = 5 North Beverly & - f10:09 - f12:09 - f2:09
- 2:58 - 5:58 - 9:.06 - 5 Hamilton/Wenhamé& - 10:13 - 12:13 - Z518]
- 3:05 - 6:05 - 9:13 - 6 Ipswich & - 10:20 - 12:20 - 2:20
- 3:M - 6:11 - 9:19 - 7 Rowley & - 10:27 - 12:27 - 2:27
- f3:15 - f6:15 - f9:23 - 8 Newburyport & - 10:34 - 12:34 - 2:34

236 320 5146 620 806 928 10:35 4 Montserrat & £9:08 - |f10:58| - £12:58 -
2:40 3:24 550 6:224 810 9:32 10:39 5 Beverly Farms & f9:13 - f11:03 - f1:03 -
2:47 330 557 630 817 938 10:46 6 Manchester & 9:20 = 110 = 110 =
2:50 3:34 6:00 634 820 941 1049 7 West Gloucester&  f9:26 - f11:17 - f117 -
f2:59 f3:44 f6:09 f6:44 £8:29 f9:50 f10:58 7 Gloucester & 9:32 - 1:23 - ;28] -
311 356 621 656 841 10:02 1110 8 Rockport & 941 - 1:32 - 132 -

[E] Access schedules,

Stay connected with us

£ T-Alerts & updates.

L

on Twitter. MBTA_CR

Simply scan this QR code
with your smartphone.

107
2107

2:20
f2:31

f2:58

£3:.03
3:10
£3:17
8:28;
332

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

Keep in Mind

M

157
2157

4:30
f4:41
4:51
4:54
5:01
5:05
f5:09

Keolrs

Times in purple indicate a flag stop (f stop): Passengers must tell
the conductor that they wish to leave. Passengers waiting to board
should be visible on the platform.

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle symbol shown
below the train number.

PM

1109
2109

5:30
f5:41
5:51
5:54
6:01
6:05

f6:09

f6:14
6:20

f6:26
6:32
641

159
2159
e}
7:15
f7:26
7:36
738
7:46
7:50
f7:55
7:58
8:05
811
8:19

m
2mMm

161
2161

m3
213

B b b

8:30
f8:41
8:51
8:54
9:01
9:05

f9:09

f9:14
9:20

f9:26
2182
94

10:15
£10:26
10:36
10:39
10:46
10:50
£10:55
10:58
11:05
m:n
1:19

Call MBTA Customer

Service at

617-222-3200.

11:30
f1:41
1:51
11:54
12:01
12:04

£12:08

£12:13
12:19

f12:26
12:32
12:41

Visit MBTA.com.



